

March 6, 2018

Enphase Energy to Participate at Upcoming ROTH Investor Conference

PETALUMA, Calif., March 06, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- <u>Enphase Energy, Inc.</u> (NASDAQ:ENPH), a global energy technology company and the world's leading supplier of solar microinverters, announced today that the Company will be participating at the upcoming 30th Annual ROTH Conference in Orange County, CA.

Bert Garcia, CFO at Enphase Energy, and Raghu Belur, co-founder and chief products officer at Enphase Energy, are scheduled to present on March 13, 2018 at 9:00 a.m. and host one-on-one meetings with investors on March 12 and 13, 2018.

About Enphase Energy, Inc.

Enphase Energy, a global energy technology company, delivers simple, innovative and reliable energy management solutions that advance the worldwide potential of renewable energy. Enphase has shipped more than 16 million microinverters, and approximately 739,000 Enphase residential and commercial systems have been deployed in more than 100 countries. For more information, visit www.enphase.com and follow the company on Facebook, LinkedIn and Twitter.

Enphase Energy[®], the Enphase logo and other trademarks or service names are the trademarks of Enphase Energy, Inc.

Forward Looking Statements

This press release may contain forward-looking statements, including statements related to Enphase Energy's: continued growth prospects; timeline for introduction of new products; and ability to create value for our employees, customers, shareholders, partners, and vendors. These forward-looking statements are based on the company's current expectations and inherently involve significant risks and uncertainties. Actual results and the timing of events could differ materially from those anticipated in such forward-looking statements as a result of these risks and uncertainties and other risks detailed in the "Risk Factors" and elsewhere in Enphase Energy's latest Securities and Exchange Commission filings and reports. Enphase Energy undertakes no duty or obligation to update any forward-looking statements contained in this release as a result of new information, future events or changes in its expectations.

Enphase Contact:

Christina Carrabino Enphase Energy, Inc. Investor Relations <u>ir@enphaseenergy.com</u> +1-707-763-4784, x7294



Source: Enphase Energy, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media